Volleyball — Division |

Friday, September 11, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Tuesday, September 29, 2020
Thursday, October 1, 2020
Tuesday, October 6, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Volleyball — Division |l

Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, September 17, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Tuesday, September 29, 2020
Thursday, October 1, 2020
Friday, October 2, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020

\Varsity Soccer

Wednesday, September 9, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
Saturday, September 26, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020
Wednesday, September 30, 2020
Friday, October 2, 2020
Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020
Wednesday, October 21, 2020

JV Soccer

Monday, September 14, 2020
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020
Wednesday, September 30, 2020
Monday, October 5, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020

Trinity Athletics 2020-2021

JVat4:15/ Varsity at 5:15

4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
thd

4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
thd

4:15/5:15

Immanuel Macomb

Trinity Utica

St. Peter Macomb

St. Lorenz Varsity Tournament
St. John Rochester

Our Shepherd Birmingham
Immanuel Macomb

Trinity Utica

St. Peter Macomb

St. John Rochester

LHN Varsity Tournament
Our Shepherd Birmingham

JVat4:15/ Varsity at 5:15

4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15
thd

4:15/5:15
4:15/5:15

4:15
4:15
4:15
tbd

4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
tbd

4:15
4:15
4:15

4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:15

St. Peter Eastpointe
St. John Fraser

St. Peter Macomb
St. John Rochester
Peace Shelby
Trinity Utica
Immanuel Macomb
Immanuel Macomb
LHN Varsity Tournament
St. Peter Eastpointe
St. John Fraser

St. Peter Macomb
Immanuel Macomb
Trinity Utica

St. Lorenz Tournament
Our Shepherd Birmingham
St. John Rochester

St. Peter Macomb

St. John Fraser

LHN Tournament
Peace Shelby
Immanuel Macomb
Peace Shelby

St. Peter Macomb
Immanuel Macomb
Immanuel Macomb
St. Peter Macomb
Trinity Utica

St. Peter Macomb
Trinity Utica



Cross Country

Saturday, September 19, 2020
Friday, September 25, 2020
Saturday, September 26, 2020
Wednesday, September 30, 2020
Saturday, October 3, 2020
Sunday, October 11, 2020
Saturday, October 17, 2020
Saturday, October 24, 2020

JV Basketball

Tuesday, November 10, 2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020
Friday, Novemner 13, 2020
Tuesday, November 17, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020
Friday, November 20, 2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020
Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Friday, December 4, 2020
Thursday, December 10, 2020
Friday, December 11, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Thursday, December 17, 2020

Varsity Basketball

Friday, January 8, 2021
Thursday, January 14, 2021
Friday, January 15, 2021
Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021
Saturday, January 23, 2021
Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Thursday, January 28, 2021
Friday, January 29, 2021
Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Thursday, February 4, 2021
Saturday, February 6, 2021
Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021

10:00
thbd
10:00
thbd
10:00
3:00
10:00
thbd

4:15
4:15
TBD
4:15
4:15
TBD
4:15
4:15
TBD
4:15
TBD
4:15
4:15

TBD
5:15
TBD
5:15
5:15
TBD
5:15
5:15
TBD
5:15
5:15
TBD
5:15
5:15
5:15
TBD

Trinity Athletics 2020-2021

Lutheran High North
Spencer Park

Lutheran High North
Lutheran High North
Lutheran High North
Concordia Ann Arbor
Lutheran High North
Concordia Wisconsin

St. John Fraser

Trinity Utica

LHNW Girls Tournament

St. John Rochester

Immanuel

Trinity Utica Boys/Girls Tournament
Peace Shelby

St. Peter Eastpointe

LHNW Boys Tournament

St. Peter Macomb

Immanuel Macomb Boys/Girls Tournament
St. John Fraser
Trinity Utica

LHNW Girls Tournament
Immanuel Macomb

LHN Boys Tournament

St. John Rochester

Trinity Utica

St. Lorenz Boys Tournament
Our Shepherd Birmingham
Immanuel Macomb

LHNW Boys Tournament
St. Peter Macomb

St. John Rochester

St. Lorenz Girls Tournament
Trinity Utica

Our Shepherd Birmingham
St. Peter Macomb

LHN Girls Tournament



Trinity Athletics 2020-2021

Track
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Practice Meet at LHNW/
Saturday, April 24, 2021 Track Meet at LHNW/
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Track Meet at Oakland University
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Practice Meet at LHN
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Practice Meet at LHN
Saturday, May 15, 2021 League Meet at LHN
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Practice Meet at LHN
Saturday, May 22, 2021 Regional Meet at LHN

Saturday, June 5, 2021 State Meet at Frankenmuth



