Volleyball – Division I

Friday, September 11, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Saturday, September 19, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020 Saturday, October 10, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Volleyball – Division II JV at 4:15/ Varsity at 5:15

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020 Saturday, October 10, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020

Varsity Soccer

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Saturday, September 26, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020 Saturday, October 10, 2020 Monday, October 12, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020

JV at 4:15/ Varsity at 5:15 4.15/5.15 Immanuel Macomb

4:15/5:15	Immanuel Macomb
4:15/5:15	Trinity Utica
4:15/5:15	St. Peter Macomb
tbd	St. Lorenz Varsity Tournament
4:15/5:15	St. John Rochester
4:15/5:15	Our Shepherd Birmingham
4:15/5:15	Immanuel Macomb
4:15/5:15	Trinity Utica
4:15/5:15	St. Peter Macomb
4:15/5:15	St. John Rochester
tbd	LHN Varsity Tournament
4:15/5:15	Our Shepherd Birmingham

St. Peter Eastpointe
St. John Fraser
St. Peter Macomb
St. John Rochester
Peace Shelby
Trinity Utica
Immanuel Macomb
Immanuel Macomb
LHN Varsity Tournament
St. Peter Eastpointe
St. John Fraser

St. Peter Macomb Immanuel Macomb Trinity Utica St. Lorenz Tournament Our Shepherd Birmingham St. John Rochester St. Peter Macomb St. John Fraser LHN Tournament Peace Shelby Immanuel Macomb Peace Shelby
--

JV Soccer

4:15	St. Peter Macomb
4:15	Immanuel Macomb
4:15	Immanuel Macomb
4:15	St. Peter Macomb
4:15	Trinity Utica
4:15	St. Peter Macomb
4:15	Trinity Utica
	4:15 4:15 4:15 4:15 4:15 4:15

4:15

4:15

4:15

tbd

4:15 4:15

4:15

4:15

tbd

4:15 4:15

4:15

Cross Country

Saturday, September 19, 2020	10:00	Lutheran High North
Friday, September 25, 2020	tbd	Spencer Park
Saturday, September 26, 2020	10:00	Lutheran High North
Wednesday, September 30, 2020	tbd	Lutheran High North
Saturday, October 3, 2020	10:00	Lutheran High North
Sunday, October 11, 2020	3:00	Concordia Ann Arbor
Saturday, October 17, 2020	10:00	Lutheran High North
Saturday, October 24, 2020	tbd	Concordia Wisconsin

JV Basketball

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Thursday, November 12, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Friday, December 10, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020	4:15 4:15 TBD 4:15 4:15 TBD 4:15 4:15 TBD 4:15 TBD 4:15	St. John Fraser Trinity Utica LHNW Girls Tournament St. John Rochester Immanuel Trinity Utica Boys/Girls Tournament Peace Shelby St. Peter Eastpointe LHNW Boys Tournament St. Peter Macomb Immanuel Macomb Boys/Girls Tournament
5	4:15 TBD	5
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Thursday, December 17, 2020	4:15 4:15	St. John Fraser Trinity Utica

Varsity Basketball

Friday, January 8, 2021
Thursday, January 14, 2021
Friday, January 15, 2021
Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Thursday, January 21, 2021
Saturday, January 23, 2021
Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Thursday, January 28, 2021
Friday, January 29, 2021
Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Thursday, February 4, 2021
Saturday, February 6, 2021
Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Thursday, February 11, 2021
Thursday, February 18, 2021
Friday, February 19, 2021

TBD 5:15 TBD	LHNW Girls Tournament Immanuel Macomb LHN Boys Tournament
5:15	St. John Rochester
5:15	Trinity Utica
TBD	St. Lorenz Boys Tournament
5:15	Our Shepherd Birmingham
5:15	Immanuel Macomb
TBD	LHNW Boys Tournament
5:15	St. Peter Macomb
5:15	St. John Rochester
TBD	St. Lorenz Girls Tournament
5:15	Trinity Utica
5:15	Our Shepherd Birmingham
5:15	St. Peter Macomb
TBD	LHN Girls Tournament

Track

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Saturday, April 24, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021 Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Saturday, May 22, 2021 Saturday, June 5, 2021 Practice Meet at LHNW Track Meet at LHNW Track Meet at Oakland University Practice Meet at LHN Practice Meet at LHN League Meet at LHN Practice Meet at LHN Regional Meet at LHN State Meet at Frankenmuth